## WEST ORANGE - COVE CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

BE IT ORDAINED AND ORDERED by the Board of Trustees of the

We, the Board of Trustees of the West Orange-Cove Consolidated

West Orange-Cove Consolidated Independent School District that

Independent School District, do hereby levy or adopt the tax rate on \$100 valuation for the School for the tax year 2014 as follows:

\$\frac{1.17}{\text{ for the purpose of maintenance and operation.}}\$
\$\frac{2.25774}{\text{ for the payment of principal and interest on debt}}\$
\$\frac{1.42774}{\text{ total tax rate}}\$

Ordered this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_ 2014.

WEST ORANGE-COVE CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

President,
Board of Trustees

ATTEST:

Secretary,

Board of Trustees